
L-12
II anno
Risultati esami scritti 8 settembre 2023
a.a. 2022-2023

	MATRICOLA
	Trad. it-rus (VORONINA)
	GRAMTEST
	ASCOLTO
	MOD. A (MAZZANTI)
	MOD. B (BOUNIAKOVA)

	64447
	23
	21
	Buono
	23
	24

	94141
	
	18
	
	
	

	96794
	
	24
	
	
	

	87033
	21
	19
	-
	
	

	104776 
	18
	18
	Buono 
	19
	24

	97154
	18
	
	
	18
	

	98341
	18
	
	
	24
	

	92760
	28
	
	
	
	

	102838
	
	
	
	18
	




